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Študijný program: Bezpečnostnoprávne služby vo verejnej správe 

 

 

 Priezvisko a meno 

 

Teória rizík 

4. 6.   B-210    

Manažment KS vo VS              

28. 5.    B-210    

Občianske právo 

12. 6.    U-333    

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

  

DOBRANSKÝ  Vladimír 

HODRUŠSKÝ  Branislav 

HOLUBEK  Tomáš 

HUDECOVÁ  Gabriela 

KARACKAJ  Pavol 

KRÁLIK  Michal 

LEŠŠOVÁ  Viera 

MOKRÁŠOVÁ  Henrieta 

PAVELKA  Peter 

   

 Priezvisko a meno 

 

Teória rizík 

4. 6.   B-210    

Manažment KS vo VS              

28. 5.   B-210     

Občianske právo 

13. 6.    U-333    

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

 

PILAR  Ľuboš 

SKOVAJSA  Peter 

SUCHÁ  Andrea 

ŠIKULA  Jozef 

VATRTOVÁ  Tatiana 

VENCELOVÁ  Martina 

 

   

 Priezvisko a meno 

 

Teória rizík 

5. 6.   B-210    

Manažment KS vo VS              

29. 5.    B-210    

Občianske právo 

13. 6.    U-333    

1. 

2. 

3. 

ČECH  Martin 

KATONA  Peter 

PRIBULOVÁ  Slávka 

   

 Priezvisko a meno 

 

Teória rizík 

5. 6.    B-210   

Manažment KS vo VS              

29. 5.    B-210    

Pracovné právo 

23. 5.    U-333    

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

BALÁŽKOVÁ  Erika 

BAUMEISTER  Marián 

ČERNÁ  Zuzana 

DUŽEKOVÁ  Mária 

FRIDRICHOVÁ  Michaela 

LUKÁČIK  Dávid 

MARCINEKOVÁ  Vladimíra 

MIHALIK  Lukáš 

NEŠŤÁKOVÁ  Lucia 

PECHOVÁ  Marcela 

SLANINA  Dušan 

SUJOVÁ  Denisa 

   

1. 

2. 

3. 

ČECH  Martin 

KATONA  Peter 

PRIBULOVÁ  Slávka 

 

X 
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Pracovné právo 

 23. 5.   U-333 



 


